Questions on the Internet

Q1 Since I've been on the Internet (whether through desk-top systems,
laptops, or smart phones) I've noticed that my attention span and ability to
concentrate have declined.

Answered: 16,921
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Questions on the Internet

Q2 | am concerned that the Internet is causing me to lose the ability to
perform simple tasks, such as do basic math or read a map.

Answered: 16,872  Skipped: 107
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Strongly agree 6.75% 1,139
Agree 14.85% 2,505
Neutral 15.18% 2,562
Disagree 34.70% 5,855
Strongly disagree 28.51% 4,811
TOTAL 16,872
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Questions on the Internet

Q3 Most of the information on the Internet seems to be reliable.

Answered: 16,856
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Q4 Much of the content on the Internet is false.

Answered: 16,860  Skipped: 119
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Strongly agree 10.60% 1,788
Agree 33.23% 5,602
Neutral 38.01% 6,408
Disagree 15.25% 2,571
Strongly disagree 2.91% 491
TOTAL 16,860
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Questions on the Internet

Q5 Often it’s hard to tell if Internet content is truthful.

Answered: 16,861  Skipped: 118
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Strongly agree 16.49% 2,780
Agree 43.43% 7,322
Neutral 19.97% 3,367
Disagree 16.16% 2,724
Strongly disagree 3.96% 668
TOTAL 16,861
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Questions on the Internet

Q6 There needs to be a more effective way of managing and filtering
information on the Internet to differentiate between fact, opinion, and false
information.

Answered: 16,840
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Q7 With which gender identity do you most identify?

Answered: 13,669  Skipped: 3,310
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Female 41.02% 5,607
Male 49.31% 6,740
Another option (please specify) 9.67% 1,322
TOTAL 13,669

7/11



Questions on the Internet

Q8 What is your age?

Answered: 13,662
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Q9 In which country do you live?

Answered: 12,566  Skipped: 4,413
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Q10 How would you describe yourself? (Choose as many answers as
apply)

Answered: 13,432  Skipped: 3,547
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American Indian or Alaska Native 4.70% 631
Asian 18.95% 2,545
Black or African American 10.10% 1,356
Latino or Hispanic 17.03% 2,287
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 2.78% 373
White 58.87% 7,907
9.92% 1,333

Another option (please specify)

Total Respondents: 13,432
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Q11 What is the highest degree or level of school you have completed? If
you're currently enrolled in school, please indicate the highest degree you
have received.
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